
 
 

  
Booth Cleaning  
GES 
Tel: 800/475-2098  
www.ges.com 
 
Booth Security  
AS Events 
Tino McKamey 
Tel: 321/202-9882  
tino@asevents.com 
 
Buyer Lead Retrieval 
Experient  
Matt Dunn 
Tel: 888.889.4674 
matt.dunn@experient-inc.com 
 
Carpet/Electrical/Lighting  
GES 
Tel: 800/475-2098  
www.ges.com 
 
Catering/Food & Beverage  
Centerplate 
Tel: 800/345-9898 
Fax: 407/685-9884 
www.occc.net  
 
 

Exhibitor Services, Rental, Labor  
GES 
Tel: 800/475-2098  
www.ges.com 
 
Freight and Shipping  
GES 
Tel: 800/475-2098  
www.ges.com 
 
Hotel/Housing Reservations 
Travel Planners 
Tel: 855/742-9170 
Tel: 212/532-1660 
www.surfexpo.com 
 
Insurance for Purchase 
Marsh/Total Event Insurance 
emeraldexhibitor@totaleventinsurance.com
Tel: (781) 994-6000  
 
Models/Talent Agency 
Foley 
Tel: 386/676-2223 
www.foleymodelingagency.com 
 
 

Surf Expo/ 
Emerald Expositions 
Atlanta Office  
990 Hammond Dr. STE 325 
Atlanta, GA 30328 
Tel: 678/781-7900   
Fax: 678/781-7906 
www.surfexpo.com 
  
Plant Rental  
TLC  
Tel: 770/507-6777  
Fax: 770/474-4676 
plant@tlc-florist.com 
www.tlc-florist.com 
  
Orange County  Convention Center  
Tel: 800/345-9898 
Fax: 407/685-9884 
www.occc.net 
 
Audio/Visual  
PRG 
Tel: 800/525-8977  
Fax: 407/855-8059 
tradeshow@prg.com.com 
www.prg.com 
 
 

 

 
Surf/Skate/Tech/Performance – Ryan Nettleton – 678/781-7914 – ryan.nettleton@surfexpo.com 

Resort/Souvenir/Coastal Gift - JR Rosenberg – 678/781-7919 – jr.rosenberg@surfexpo.com 
Lifestyle/Swim/Boutique - Nikki Houston-Duroe – 678/781-7953 – nikki.houston@surfexpo.com 

SUP/Wake/Wind - Doog Becker – 678/781-7958 –doog.becker@surfexpo.com 
 

 

 

 
Sandra LaFrance 

Operations Manager 
Tel: 786/863-0040 

sandra.lafrance@surfexpo.com 
 

Anne Martin 
Accounts Receivable 
Tel: 678/781-7961 

anne.martin@surfexpo.com 
 

Josh Carruth 
Operations Coordinator 

Tel: 678/781-7905 
josh.carruth@surfexpo.com 

 
Shannon Park 

Marketing Manager 
Tel: 949/929-2419 

shannon.park@surfexpo.com 
 

 
*For a full list of tradeshow staff please visit http://www.surfexpo.com/Contact.aspx 
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